Position

Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Captain

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Polic Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Executive Assistant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Lead Communication Officer
Communications Officer II
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$237,791
$220,091
$203,147
$192,613
$192,478
$181,052
$171,549
$168,475
$160,615
$160,033
$160,022
$149,030
$147,923
$146,310
$141,335
$138,937
$136,913
$135,177
$132,755
$130,958
$128,878
$121,696
$116,606
$116,426
$114,006
$107,459
$101,136

$95,912

$95,127

$86,901

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,743
$47,431
$57,694
$50,168
$60,584
$64,536
$59,183
$61,643
$59,545
$55,232
$58,361
$49,776
$56,877
$55,335
$36,694
$39,448
$56,768
$37,753
$48,913
$27,008
$48,905
$34,131
$26,187
$31,771
$23,681
$18,589

$7,536
$33,539
$20,823
$18,532



Records Supervisor

Police Officer
Communications Officer Il
Police Officer
Communications Officer Il
Communications Officer Il
Police Officer

Police Officer

Per Diem Communication
Officer

Communications Officer Il
Community Service Officer
Police Officer

Per Diem Communication
Officer

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough
Hillsborough

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

$85,395
$78,036
$67,191
$60,141
$51,921
$48,070
$36,160
$17,632
$16,625

$14,906
$8,924
$6,762
$1,260

$39,961
$6,837
$14,528
$24,457
$19,859
$8,856
$17,045
$3,407
$0

$837
$2,408
$4,749
$0



