Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Hillsborough	Police	\$237,791	\$72,743
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$220,091	\$47,431
Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$203,147	\$57,694
Police Captain		Hillsborough	Police	\$192,613	\$50,168
Police Captain		Hillsborough	Police	\$192,478	\$60,584
Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$181,052	\$64,536
Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$171,549	\$59,183
Police Lieutenant		Hillsborough	Police	\$168,475	\$61,643
Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$160,615	\$59,545
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$160,033	\$55,232
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$160,022	\$58,361
Police Corporal		Hillsborough	Police	\$149,030	\$49,776
Police Corporal		Hillsborough	Police	\$147,923	\$56,877
Police Corporal		Hillsborough	Police	\$146,310	\$55,335
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$141,335	\$36,694
Police Corporal		Hillsborough	Police	\$138,937	\$39,448
Polic Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$136,913	\$56,768
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$135,177	\$37,753
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$132,755	\$48,913
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$130,958	\$27,008
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$128,878	\$48,905
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$121,696	\$34,131
Executive Assistant		Hillsborough	Police	\$116,606	\$26,187
Police Sergeant		Hillsborough	Police	\$116,426	\$31,771
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$114,006	\$23,681
Lead Communication Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$107,459	\$18,589
Communications Officer II		Hillsborough	Police	\$101,136	\$7,536
Code Enforcement Officer II		Hillsborough	Police	\$95,912	\$33,539
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$95,127	\$20,823
Police Officer		Hillsborough	Police	\$86,901	\$18,532

Records Supervisor	Hillsborough	Police	\$85,395	\$39,961
Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$78,036	\$6,837
Communications Officer II	Hillsborough	Police	\$67,191	\$14,528
Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$60,141	\$24,457
Communications Officer II	Hillsborough	Police	\$51,921	\$19,859
Communications Officer II	Hillsborough	Police	\$48,070	\$8,856
Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$36,160	\$17,045
Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$17,632	\$3,407
Per Diem Communication Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$16,625	\$0
Communications Officer II	Hillsborough	Police	\$14,906	\$837
Community Service Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$8,924	\$2,408
Police Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$6,762	\$4,749
Per Diem Communication Officer	Hillsborough	Police	\$1,260	\$0